
Meldungen zu den Deutschen EM U15 U17 U19  20142015

Gruppe:

Muster Spieler- ID Name Vorname Geb.J. Verein LV Gruppe

02-12314578 Muster Max 1992 TV Musterhausen HES M

U17 JE Spieler- ID Name Vorname Geb.J. Verein LV Gruppe
RL-Freiplatz 0

1
2
3
4
5 07-032322 Scheiel Patrick 1998 PTSV Rosenheim BAY SO
6 07-034007 Fischer Tim 1999 TSV Freystadt BAY SO
7 07-034306 Kick Max 1999 PTSV Rosenheim BAY SO
8

Gruppen-Quote1 07-036058 Feibicke Kevin 1999 SV Lohhof BAY SO
2 07-032256 Grün Jonas 1998 TV Marktheidenfeld BAY SO
3 07-036065 Niesner Alexander 1999 PTSV Rosenheim BAY SO
4 16-006589 Ihm Florian 1999 TSV Niederwürschnitz SAC SO

Ersatz 1 16-007288 Bram Ludwig 1998 SG Gittersee SAC SO
2 07-034073 Edhofer Julian 1999 PTSV Rosenheim BAY SO
3

U17 ME Spieler- ID Name Vorname Geb.J. Verein LV Gruppe
RL-Freiplatz 1

2 07-035242 Becher Pia 1999 PTSV Rosenheim BAY SO
3 16-007071 Schreiber Annika 1999 BC Stollberg-Niederdorf SAC SO
4
5 16-006916 Jäger Annabella 1998 TSV Freystadt BAY SO
6
7 07-034414 Seele Vanessa 1998 TSV Freystadt BAY SO
8 05-037018 Fastenau Anke 1999 SG Schorndorf BAW SO

Gruppen-Quote1 07-034304 Kick Paula 1999 PTSV Rosenheim BAY SO
2 05-029827 Wiedemann Jana 1998 Fortuna Schwetzingen BAW SO
3 16-006882 Hofmann Annika 1998 TSV Niederwürschnitz SAC SO
4 07-035267 Deschle Michelle 1999 TuS Geretsried BAY SO

Ersatz 1 05-033088 Schilli Samira 1998 BC Offenburg BAW SO
2
3

Südost



Meldungen zu den Deutschen EM U15 U17 U19  20142015

Gruppe:

Muster Spieler- ID Name Vorname Geb.J. Verein LV Gruppe

02-12314578 Muster Max 1992 TV Musterhausen HES M

Südost

U17 JD Spieler- ID Name Vorname Geb.J. Verein LV Gruppe
RL-Freiplatz 1

1
2
2
3 07-036065 Niesner Alexander 1999 PTSV Rosenheim BAY SO
3 07-036058 Feibicke Kevin 1999 SV Lohhof BAY SO
4 07-034306 Kick Max 1999 PTSV Rosenheim BAY SO
4 07-034073 Edhofer Julian 1999 PTSV Rosenheim BAY SO

Gruppen-Quote1 05-032016 Fritsch Niklas 1998 TSG Dossenheim BAW SO
1 05-032698 Winninger Florian 1998 SG Schorndorf BAW SO
2 07-033349 Oestereich Felix 1998 TSV Lauf BAY SO
2 07-032954 Wilde Darren 1998 ESV Flügelrad Nürnberg BAY SO
3 07-034007 Fischer Tim 1999 TSV Freystadt BAY SO
3 01-123278 Klauer Christopher 1999 1.BC Beuel NRW W

Ersatz 1 07-032256 Grün Jonas 1998 TV Marktheidenfeld BAY SO
1 07-033350 Schütz Daniel 1998 ESV München BAY SO
2
2

U17 MD Spieler- ID Name Vorname Geb.J. Verein LV Gruppe
RL-Freiplatz 1 16-006916 Jäger Annabella 1998 TSV Freystadt BAY SO

1 07-034414 Seele Vanessa 1998 TSV Freystadt BAY SO
2 16-007071 Schreiber Annika 1999 BC Stollberg-Niederdorf SAC SO
2 01-121966 Plützer Runa 1999 TV Refrath NRW W
3 07-034304 Kick Paula 1999 PTSV Rosenheim BAY SO
3 07-035242 Becher Pia 1999 PTSV Rosenheim BAY SO
4 01-121957 Diks Annalena 1999 BV RW Wesel NRW W
4 05-037197 Wilson Miranda 2000 SG Schorndorf BAW SO

Gruppen-Quote1 16-006882 Hofmann Annika 1998 TSV Niederwürschnitz SAC SO
1 05-029827 Wiedemann Jana 1998 Fortuna Schwetzingen BAW SO
2 05-037018 Fastenau Anke 1999 SG Schorndorf BAW SO
2 05-034457 Löwenstein Jennifer 1999 TSG Salach BAW SO
3 07-035146 Blomeyer Anna 1999 TSV Freystadt BAY SO
3 07-035267 Deschle Michelle 1999 TuS Geretsried BAY SO

Ersatz 1 05-033088 Schilli Samira 1998 BC Offenburg BAW SO
1 05-034500 Berg Solveigh 1998 TV Zizenhausen BAW SO
2
2

Meldung auf Quote
anderer Gruppe

Meldung auf Quote
anderer Gruppe



Meldungen zu den Deutschen EM U15 U17 U19  20142015

Gruppe:

Muster Spieler- ID Name Vorname Geb.J. Verein LV Gruppe

02-12314578 Muster Max 1992 TV Musterhausen HES M

Südost

U17 MX Spieler- ID Name Vorname Geb.J. Verein LV Gruppe
RL-Freiplatz 1

1
2
2
3 06-151863 Graalmann Hauke 1999 Horner TV HAM N
3 16-007071 Schreiber Annika 1999 BC Stollberg-Niederdorf SAC SO
4 07-032256 Grün Jonas 1998 TV Marktheidenfeld BAY SO
4 16-006916 Jäger Annabella 1998 TSV Freystadt BAY SO

Gruppen-Quote1 07-034306 Kick Max 1999 PTSV Rosenheim BAY SO
1 07-035242 Becher Pia 1999 PTSV Rosenheim BAY SO
2 07-036058 Feibicke Kevin 1999 SV Lohhof BAY SO
2 07-035267 Deschle Michelle 1999 TuS Geretsried BAY SO
3 05-032698 Winniger Florian 1998 SG Schorndorf BAW SO
3 05-037018 Fastenau Anke 1999 SG Schorndorf BAW SO
4 07-036065 Niesner Alexander 1999 PTSV Rosenheim BAY SO
4 07-034304 Kick Paula 1999 PTSV Rosenheim BAY SO

Ersatz 1 05-032016 Fritsch Niklas 1998 TSG Dossenheim BAW SO
1 05-029827 Wiedemann Jana 1998 Fortuna Schwetzingen BAW SO
2
2 07-034414 Seele Vanessa 1998 TSV Freystadt BAY SO

anderer Gruppe
Meldung auf Quote


